

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present--Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

S.T. 53 (06) 2023

CIS 460 / 2023

CNR NO WBWMO1-005557-2023

Order no: 05 dt. 21-09-2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

All the three accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Appearance made today.

Sri Sutirtha Paria files his appointment letter as P.P in charge .

The case is adjourned today.

To 13-12-2023 for consideration of charge .

Accused do remain as before.

Surety is directed to produced the accused persons on the date fixed. I.d
n/o.

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District &Sessions judge,
3rd court, paschim medinipore.